
Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Other Paithan APMC  46.01  4,601.00  4601 -  4,601.00 2026-01-18

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Gangapur  57.00  5,700.00  5875 -  5,601.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-28

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Paithan  61.25  6,125.00  6125 -  6,125.00 2025-10-24

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Kannad  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-09-30

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Gangapur  64.00  6,400.00  6400 -  6,400.00 2025-05-07

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Vaijpur  57.05  5,705.00  5705 -  5,705.00 2025-04-24

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Sillod  78.00  7,800.00  8200 -  7,500.00 2024-09-19
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